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Ellwanger Sparkassen-Lauf in den Frühling gedruckt:

25.03.2013 / 21:17am 2013-03-23 in Ellwangen/Jagst - Ellwangen Sportzentrum

Ergebnisliste

10km-Lauf                                       

1. /1.    M30 367 Wolpert, Andreas 1979 DJK Ellwangen-Triathlon 35:06
2. /1.    Mä 256 Mader, Steffen 1990 Team APT 35:13
3. /1.    M45 252 Lecon, Carsten 1965 WÜ LSG Aalen 36:25
4. /1.    M35 255 Leis, Michael 1978 DOWE Sportswear 36:38
5. /2.    M35 271 Rieger, Roland 1975 Sportverein Pfahlheim 37:02
6. /1.    M40 274 Schaal, Hariolf 1971 Die Einhörner 37:28
7. /2.    M40 227 Friedrich, Harald 1969 ODR 37:51
8. /2.    Mä 273 Sander, Bernhard 1985 Die Einhörner 38:18
9. /1.    M55 241 Ilzhöfer, Helmut 1956 Die Einhörner 38:28

10. /2.    M30 266 Nunez, Manas Juan 1979 WÜ TSG Giengen 39:31
11. /3.    M35 371 Vjehoslav, Jantolic 1976 DJK Ellwangen-Triathlon 39:53
12. /2.    M45 349 Ilg, Thomas 1966 TSV Hüttlingen 40:07
13. /3.    M45 250 Kuhn, Markus 1966 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 40:12
14. /3.    M40 261 Medicke, Frank 1970 DJK Ellwangen-Triathlon 40:13
15. /1.    M50 247 Köhler, Franz 1963 Lauftreff Rosenberg 40:22
16. /3.    Mä 336 Hilsenbek, Philipp 1987 40:33
17. /4.    M45 294 Wetteskind, Arne 1964 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 40:40
18. /2.    M55 239 Hilsenbek, Karl 1957 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 40:43
19. /4.    Mä 277 Schlesinger, Sven 1993 40:48
20. /2.    M50 259 Marschik, Franz 1959 Die Einhörner 41:40
21. /3.    M30 357 Deeg, Marco 1980 41:45
22. /4.    M35 341 Brauchle, Thomas 1975 41:55
23. /4.    M30 322 Kuhn, Thomas 1980 42:03
24. /5.    M45 279 Schulz, Roland 1966 SSV Ulm 42:12
25. /1.    M60 260 Maslo, Günther 1951 Die Einhörner 42:14
26. /6.    M45 263 Münz, Bernd 1966 BY TV Senden-Ay 42:15
27. /7.    M45 353 Korcz, Michael 1965 42:20
28. /8.    M45 224 Fischböck, Thomas 1966 Team Julian & Johannes 43:12
29. /3.    M55 228 Fritscher, Bernhard 1958 Lauftreff Backnang 43:21
30. /5.    Mä 354 Schäffer, Valentin 1991 43:31
31. /9.    M45 344 Launer, Paul 1964 DJK Ellwangen-Triathlon 43:46
32. /4.    M40 337 Senz, Michael 1969 43:53
33. /4.    M55 351 Schneider, Joachim 1956 Lauftreff Rosenberg 44:00
34. /5.    M40 346 Schlosser, Jürgen 1970 44:04
35. /5.    M55 350 Ebert, Johannes 1957 44:14
36. /1.    U20 347 Handschuh, Dominik 1994 44:22
37. /6.    M40 288 Vaas, Hermann 1970 44:30
38. /6.    Mä 226 Freihart, Johannes 1993 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 44:52
39. /10.  M45 327 Hiller, Thomas 1965 44:59
40. /7.    M40 363 Hofmann, Jürgen 1972 45:16
41. /8.    M40 314 Ziebart, Harald 1969 Schweinehund 09 45:23
42. /3.    M50 244 Kern, Peter 1963 TSV Hüttlingen 45:25
43. /4.    M50 338 Illenberger, Rolf 1960 45:38
44. /7.    Mä 321 Eisenbeiss, Jakob 1990 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 45:39
45. /2.    M60 265 Niemeyer, Henner 1951 TV Witzhelden 45:46
46. /6.    M55 210 Beißwenger, Dieter 1957 LG Aalener Spion 45:47
47. /9.    M40 355 Kolb, Tobias 1973 45:55
48. /11.  M45 339 Deeg, Klaus 1965 SV Kerkingen 46:03
49. /12.  M45 345 Böhme, Ulf 1965 46:06
50. /8.    Mä 298 Wohlfromm, Philipp 1992 46:07
51. /5.    M50 280 Schwager, Gerhard 1962 VFB Tannhausen 46:16
52. /6.    M50 249 Kuhn, Armin 1962 ODR 46:17
53. /7.    M50 324 Bald, Manfred 1961 WÜ Tus Feuchtwangen 46:21
54. /5.    M30 287 Strebel, Hans-Peter 1980 ODR 46:30
55. /10.  M40 211 Berger, Michael 1971 46:36
56. /5.    M35 281 Schwarz, Olaf 1978 Burgberg Runners 46:55
57. /13.  M45 229 Fuchs, Martin 1965 ODR 47:01
58. /8.    M50 213 Bischoff, Frank 1960 LT Ellwangen 47:04
59. /9.    M50 282 Schwarzmeier, Ulrich 1959 Hariolf-Gymnasium 47:05
60. /10.  M50 299 Zech, Josef 1959 47:23
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61. /6.    M35 268 Rehe, Bernd 1975 TV Neuler 47:41
62. /14.  M45 214 Braun, Hermann 1965 SGi Ellwangen 47:52
63. /7.    M55 215 Brendle, Michael 1955 47:55
64. /15.  M45 232 Gentner, Martin 1966 WÜ TSG Giengen 48:20
65. /8.    M55 330 Schüll, Rudolf 1954 TV Neuler 48:25
66. /16.  M45 348 Hüttl, Markus 1965 49:07
67. /1.    M70 340 Fischer, Adolf 1943 49:12
68. /3.    M60 222 Dr. Dreßler, Bertram 1951 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 49:15
69. /11.  M50 342 Herderich, Thomas 1960 49:18
70. /12.  M50 296 Winkhardt, Reinhold 1963 Burgberg Runners 49:22
71. /17.  M45 246 Knecht, Martin 1967 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 49:25
72. /11.  M40 284 Sing, Uli 1969 49:41
73. /6.    M30 231 Gandolfi, Ettore 1979 49:51
74. /12.  M40 361 Gruhs, Sven 1970 WÜ FC Ellwangen AH 50:03
75. /13.  M50 225 Fischer, Dietmar 1963 50:45
76. /18.  M45 369 Bocian, Siegmund 1965 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 50:48
77. /4.    M60 370 Stolz, Klaus 1953 WÜ Lauftreff Rosenberg 51:28
78. /19.  M45 364 Zimmermann, Jürgen 1966 Team Universal Nattheim 53:03
79. /20.  M45 235 Grimmeisen, Axel 1967 Team Universal 53:06
80. /1.    M65 218 Dauner, Josef 1947 BY TV Senden-Ay 53:09
81. /7.    M35 291 Wagner, Martin 1974 53:24
82. /21.  M45 365 Burger, Armin 1967 53:33
83. /22.  M45 212 Bieg, Peter 1965 ODR 53:58
84. /8.    M35 269 Rehe, Michael 1975 TV Neuler 54:12
85. /9.    M55 366 Deeg, Günter 1958 54:27
86. /2.    U20 313 Leonidas, Christian 1995 Schweinehund 09 54:32
87. /13.  M40 292 Wegrath, Rainer 1971 55:25
88. /7.    M30 331 Bechmann, Tristan 1981 55:37
89. /14.  M40 276 Schaller, Marcus 1970 ODR 56:30
90. /10.  M55 245 Kern, Roland 1955 56:52
91. /14.  M50 243 Kallien, Lothar 1959 1:00:48
92. /9.    M35 270 Reuter, Stefan 1976 Carl Zeiss Sport Team 1:00:49
93. /1.    M75 240 Hönle, Hubert 1936 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 1:02:04
94. /8.    M30 343 Weber, Christoph 1983 1:02:22
95. /9.    Mä 295 Wiedenhöfer, Fabian 1990 1:04:52

10km-Lauf                                       

1. /1.    W35 217 Burmeister, Heike 1975 LT Ellwangen 44:10
2. /1.    Fr 221 Diemer, Antje 1991 44:25
3. /1.    W30 352 Lindner, Simone 1981 44:27
4. /2.    W30 216 Brendle, Regina 1983 LT Karlsruhe 47:27
5. /1.    W45 358 Bauderer, Desa 1965 DJK Ellwangen-Triathlon 48:00
6. /1.    U18 318 König, Zoe 1997 WÜ LSG Aalen 50:26
7. /1.    W40 230 Fuchs, Sonja 1969 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 51:01
8. /2.    W35 257 Maier, Andrea 1974 ODR 52:05
9. /2.    W40 300 Zimmermann, Sandra 1969 Team Universal 53:02

10. /2.    W45 233 Gloning, Sabine 1966 Team Universal 53:03
11. /3.    W40 236 Grimmeisen, Stefanie 1973 Team Universal 53:05
12. /2.    Fr 332 Gösele, Anna-Lena 1988 53:19
13. /4.    W40 356 Kolb, Sabine 1972 53:22
14. /3.    W45 328 Zeifang, Heidi 1964 54:37
15. /5.    W40 275 Schaller, Bärbel 1972 ODR 54:38
16. /4.    W45 258 Maier, Maria 1968 ODR 55:58
17. /3.    Fr 208 Bader, Sarah 1987 57:06
18. /1.    W60 297 Winter, Uta 1952 Waldhausen 58:01
19. /1.    W50 242 Kallien, Katja 1961 58:58
20. /2.    W50 209 Baumann, Gerlinde 1961 Sportverein Pfahlheim 1:01:03
21. /1.    W55 220 Diehm, Monika 1954 1:03:23
22. /4.    Fr 207 Amend, Jasmin 1988 1:05:00
23. /5.    Fr 223 Fellhauer, Victoria 1991 1:05:01
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1. Die Einhörner 1:54:14
274 Schaal, Hariolf 1971 37:28
273 Sander, Bernhard 1985 38:18
241 Ilzhöfer, Helmut 1956 38:28

2. DJK Ellwangen-Triathlon 1:55:12
367 Wolpert, Andreas 1979 35:06
371 Vjehoslav, Jantolic 1976 39:53
261 Medicke, Frank 1970 40:13

3. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund I   2:01:35
250 Kuhn, Markus 1966 40:12
294 Wetteskind, Arne 1964 40:40
239 Hilsenbek, Karl 1957 40:43

4. ODR I   2:10:38
227 Friedrich, Harald 1969 37:51
249 Kuhn, Armin 1962 46:17
287 Strebel, Hans-Peter 1980 46:30

5. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund II  2:24:19
321 Eisenbeiss, Jakob 1990 45:39
222 Dr. Dreßler, Bertram 1951 49:15
246 Knecht, Martin 1967 49:25

6. TV Neuler 2:30:18
268 Rehe, Bernd 1975 47:41
330 Schüll, Rudolf 1954 48:25
269 Rehe, Michael 1975 54:12

7. ODR II  2:37:29
229 Fuchs, Martin 1965 47:01
212 Bieg, Peter 1965 53:58
276 Schaller, Marcus 1970 56:30

10km-Lauf                                       Mannschaften weiblich

1. Team Universal 2:39:10
300 Zimmermann, Sandra 1969 53:02
233 Gloning, Sabine 1966 53:03
236 Grimmeisen, Stefanie 1973 53:05

2. ODR 2:42:41
257 Maier, Andrea 1974 52:05
275 Schaller, Bärbel 1972 54:38
258 Maier, Maria 1968 55:58
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